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Dr. Gretta Stanger (ex officio) Faculty 5216 gstanger@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Paula Hinton (ex officio) Faculty 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julia Baker Faculty 5061 juliabaker@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Amy Chambers Faculty 5054 achambers@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Carla Goolsby Clerical 5001 cgoolsby@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Sharon Holderman (Chair-elec Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Jordana Navarro Faculty 5052 jnavarro@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. LaNise Rosemond Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Rita Barnes (Chair) Administrative 5124 ritabarnes@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Jennifer Anderson Faculty 5066 joanderson@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Deborah Setliff Faculty 5042 dsetliff@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Colleen Hays Faculty 5061 chays@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Lisa Rice ('12 - '13 Chair) Clerical 5165 lrice@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Jeannie Smith Administrative 5073 jeanniesmith@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Susan Henry Clerical 5156 shenry@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Hannah Nash Student 12154 hnnash42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Erica Dial Student 8041 eldial42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Abir Eldaba Student
444 Hillary Court 
Cookeville, TN 

38506
aaeldaba21@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer:  Ms. Kim Ochsenbein
Ms. Diana Lalani to provide staff support services.

     COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN
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